Niir Project Consultancy Services

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.
Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

Email : info@niir.org Website: www.niir.org , www.entrepreneurindia.co

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY ISBN

BOOKS

Startup Projects for Entrepreneurs: 9789381039724
50 Highly Profitable Small &

Medium Industries (2nd Revised

Edition)

Entrepreneur’s Start-Up 9788178331645
Handbook: Manufacturing of

Profitable Household (FMCG)

Products with Process &

Formulations (2nd Revised

Edition)

Handbook on Small & Medium 9788178331713
Scale Industries (Biotechnology

Products)

Manufacture of Pan Masala, 9788194737971
Tobacco and Tobacco Products.

2nd Revised Edition

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

Email : npcs.india@gmail.com

Price in Indian Rs

1700

1675

1695

2225

Pricein US $

150

150

150

200
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