Niir Project Consultancy Services

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

Email: npcs.india@gmail.com

 ${\bf Email:info@niir.org~Website:www.niir.org~,~www.entrepreneurindia.co}$

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY BOOKS	ISBN	Price in Indian Rs	Price in US \$
Startup Projects for Entrepreneurs: 50 Highly Profitable Small & Medium Industries (2nd Revised Edition)	9789381039724	1700	150
Entrepreneur's Start-Up Handbook: Manufacturing of Profitable Household (FMCG) Products with Process & Formulations (2nd Revised Edition)	9788178331645	1675	150
Handbook on Small & Medium Scale Industries (Biotechnology Products)	9788178331713	1695	150
Manufacture of Pan Masala, Tobacco and Tobacco Products. 2nd Revised Edition	9788194737971	2225	200

Tue, 21 Oct 2025 21:05:45 +0000